OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, Area 5 Chorus Contest
Area 5, Chorus Finals, Peterborough, ON, May 25, 2002

Chapter / Nickname

1 The Over Tones, Inc.
Guelph, Ontario

2 Nickel City Sound
Sudbury, Ontario

3 Chord Spinners
Maryhill, Ontario

4 Simcoe County Connection
QOrillia, Ontario

5 Peterborough Harmony Singers

Peterborough, Ontario
6 Baytones
North Bay, Ontario
7 The Brant Choraleens
Brantford, Ontario

Song

Back In The Old Routine

Jazz Me Blues

Give Me A Barbershop Song
There's No-one But You

After You've Gone

Running Wild

Back in Those Days Gone By

I'd Give the World to be in My Hometown
Steamin' Down The River

Bring Back Those Vaudeville Days
Back In The Old Routine

Ain't Misbehavin

Gee What A Wonderful Day

Now Is The Hour

Qualifiers for International Contest: Those earning a total score of 744 or greater.

Area 5 Trophy: The Over Tones, Inc.

Highest Scoring Non-Qualifying: Simcoe County Connection

Louise Malison Chorus Memorial Award: The Over Tones, Inc.

Most Improved Chorus Award: Baytones

Small Chorus Award: Baytones

Panel: Chairman Music

Jeanne O'Connor - Area4 Kathy Greason - Area2

Sandra Dunlop - Area2 Jimbob Kahlke - EVG

Presentation
Melodie Guy-Arbour - Area3
Therese Weatherbee - Areal

MUS PRS SNG

129
130
120
119
127
122
110
115
113
113
103
103
74
81

140
142
129
126
130
129
109
111
108
111
104
105
86
82

Singing

135
130
133
130
121
123
112
113
109
107
107
106
73
78

Total

806

757

752

670

661

628

474

Susan McCue - Area2
Shelagh Radcliffe - Areal

Avg Cnt

67.2

63.1

62.7

55.8

55.1

52.3

39.5

32

23

18

27

23

18

15



