OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, Area 5 Chorus Contest

Area 5, Chorus Finals, Peterborough, ON, May 25, 2002

	Chapter / Nickname	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Total	Avg	Cnt
1	The Over Tones, Inc.	Back In The Old Routine	129	140	135	806	67.2	2 32
	Guelph, Ontario	Jazz Me Blues	130	142	130			
2	Nickel City Sound	Give Me A Barbershop Song	120	129	133	757	63.1	1 23
	Sudbury, Ontario	There's No-one But You	119	126	130			
3	Chord Spinners	After You've Gone	127	130	121	752	62.7	7 18
	Maryhill, Ontario	Running Wild	122	129	123			
4	Simcoe County Connection	Back in Those Days Gone By	110	109	112	670	55.8	3 27
	Orillia, Ontario	I'd Give the World to be in My Hometown	115	111	113			
5	Peterborough Harmony Singers	Steamin' Down The River	113	108	109	661	55.1	1 23
	Peterborough, Ontario	Bring Back Those Vaudeville Days	113	111	107			
6	Baytones	Back In The Old Routine	103	104	107	628	52.3	3 18
	North Bay, Ontario	Ain't Misbehavin	103	105	106			
7	The Brant Choraleens	Gee What A Wonderful Day	74	86	73	474	39.5	5 15
	Brantford, Ontario	Now Is The Hour	81	82	78			

Qualifiers for International Contest: Those earning a total score of 744 or greater.

Area 5 Trophy: The Over Tones, Inc.

Highest Scoring Non-Qualifying: Simcoe County Connection

Louise Malison Chorus Memorial Award: The Over Tones, Inc.

Most Improved Chorus Award: Baytones

Small Chorus Award: Baytones

<u>Panel: Chairman</u> <u>Music</u> <u>Presentation</u> <u>Singing</u>

Jeanne O'Connor - Area4 Kathy Greason - Area2 Melodie Guy-Arbour - Area3 Susan McCue - Area2
Sandra Dunlop - Area2 Jimbob Kahlke - EVG Therese Weatherbee - Area1 Shelagh Radcliffe - Area1